

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 696 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

GAURAV MAINI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1724 of 2010

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 584 of 2013

(With office report)

Date: 03/05/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vikas K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.

Mr. M.Qamaruddin, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sumit Babbar, Adv.

Mr. Mehmood Pracha, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

CRL.A.NOs. 696 and 1724 OF 2010

Additional documents have not been filed on record, despite reasonable chances granted by the Court.

The matter be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court, as and when the other connected matters would become ready.

Item No.76

-2-

CRL.A.NO. 584 of 2013

The learned counsel for the appellant has undertaken to file the spare copy of the petition of appeal for record of the High court. Needful be done by the next date.

List again on 4.7.2013.

REGISTRAR (M.A. SAYEED)