

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 696 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

GAURAV MAINI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1724 of 2010

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 584 of 2013

(With office report)

Date: 04/07/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vikas K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.

Mr. M.Qamaruddin, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Crl.A.No.584/2013

The learned counsel for the appellant has undertaken to file the spare copy of the petition of appeal for the record of High Court within two weeks. Granted, as a final chance.

Item No.105

-2-

Crl.A.Nos.696 and 1724/2010

The matters are complete in all respects.

Further necessary orders to be passed as and when the other connected matters would become ready.

List again on 29.7.2013.

REGISTRAR (M.A. SAYEED)

rd