

:  
ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 20242/2013 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 695 OF 2010

GAURAV BHALLA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA  
(For bail and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/10/2013 This Crl.M.P. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anil Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Nupur Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.  
Ms. Nupur Choudhary, advocate appears for the State and  
accepts notice.  
List on 17th October, 2013.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER