

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP. NO. 9448 OF 2014 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 584 OF 2013

MUNISH BHALLA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA
(For bail and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/05/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.K. Srivastava, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Sadasiva Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, Addl. Adv. Gen.
Ms. Vivekta Singh, Adv.
Ms. Nupur Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Tarjit Singh Chikkara, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Kuhar, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List it tomorrow along with the records of Criminal
Appeal No. 695 of 2010.

(S.K. Rakheja)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Assistant Registrar